Araci Kurum Komisyon Oranlari Raporu

Enstruman

Al CAPITAL MENKUL A.S.
Hisse Senedi
AK YATIRIM MEN. DEG. A.S.
Hisse Senedi
Vadeli Islemler
ALAN YATIRIM MEN. DEG. A.S.
Hisse Senedi
ALTERNATIF YATIRIM A.S.
Hisse Senedi
ATA YAT. MEN. DEG. A.S.
Borsa Para Piyasasi
Hisse Senedi
Sgmk
T.Repo
Vadeli Islemler
ATIG YAT. MENKUL DEGER. A.S
Hisse Senedi
Vadeli islemler
BGC YATIRIM MD A.S.
Hisse Senedi
BULLS YATIRIM
Hisse Senedi
BURGAN YATIRIM (EFG)
Hisse Senedi
DENIZ YAT MENK KIY.A.S
Borsa Para Piyasasi
Hisse Senedi
Sgmk
T.Repo
Vadeli islemler

Alis Komisyon Orani

0,0001700000

0,0002100000
0,0001575000

0,0001785000

0,0002100000

0,0000309960
0,0005250000
0,0000525000
0,0000118125
0,0003150000

0,0001785000
0,0001785000

0,0003000000
0,0001575000
0,0003150000
0,0000315000
0,0002000000
0,0000420000

0,0000118125
0,0003150000

Satis Komisyon Orani

0,0001700000

0,0002100000
0,0001575000

0,0001785000

0,0002100000

0,0000309960
0,0005250000
0,0000525000
0,0000118125
0,0003150000

0,0001785000
0,0001785000

0,0003000000
0,0001575000
0,0003150000
0,0000315000
0,0002000000
0,0000420000

0,0000118125
0,0003150000



GARANTI YATIRIM A.S.
Hisse Senedi

GDK-GEDIK YATIRIM MEN.A.S.
Hisse Senedi

HALK YATIRIM MENKUL DEGERLER
Hisse Senedi

IS YATIRIM MENKUL DEGERLER A.S
Hisse Senedi
Sgmk
T.Repo
Vadeli islemler

MEKSA YATIRIM
Hisse Senedi

OYAK YATIRIM MENKUL DEGERLER A
Hisse Senedi

PHC-PHILLIPCAPITAL MENKUL DEG.
Hisse Senedi

TACIRLER YATIRIM MEN.DEG. A.S.
Hisse Senedi
Vadeli Islemler

TBY-TEB YATIRIM A.S.
Hisse Senedi

TERA MEN. DEG. A.S.
Hisse Senedi
Vadeli islemler

TFG ISTANBUL MENKUL DEGERLER A
Hisse Senedi

TVM-TRIVE MENKUL DEGERLER
Hisse Senedi

YAPI KREDI YATIRIM
Hisse Senedi

YATIRIM FINANSMAN A.S.
Hisse Senedi

0,0002625000
0,0002000000
0,0003150000
0,0002100000
0,0000525000
0,0000118125
0,0002100000
0,0001680000
0,0001785000

0,0001400000

0,0002100000
0,0002100000

0,0003150000

0,0001680000
0,0001627500

0,0001050000

0,0001365000

0,0002100000

0,0002100000

0,0002625000
0,0002000000
0,0003150000
0,0002100000
0,0000525000
0,0000118125
0,0002100000
0,0001680000
0,0001785000

0,0001400000

0,0002100000
0,0002100000

0,0003150000

0,0001680000
0,0001627500

0,0001050000

0,0001365000

0,0002100000

0,0002100000



INFO YATIRIM
Borsa Para Piyasasi
Hisse Senedi
Sgmk
T.Repo

0,0000309960
0,0001600000
0,0000420000
0,0000118125

0,0000309960
0,0001600000
0,0000420000
0,0000118125



